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	Estimated Number of respondent
	Estimated Frequency of Responses
	Estimated Total Annual Responses
	Estimated Time per Response
	Estimated Annual Total Burden Hours

	Business-for-Profit (private sector)
	15
	4
	60
	0.167
	10.02

	 

	State, Local, & Tribal Government
	10
	5
	50
	0.167
	8.35

	Grand Total
	25
	4.4
	110
	0.167
	18.37


Attachment 2 : Burden Estimates OMB 0584-0625, FNS-889	Comment by Ragland-Greene, Rachelle - FNS: Verify the burden estimates against the 83-I and make any changes necessary.
